TF-GENE-9455-B10 DATE: 8-Oct-10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
1214309006
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz).2.0*1.2mm
.SMD.GOTREND.GTHW2012PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW2012P
E-900T
E218438 /
E84081,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-GB
RICHTEK RT9702A-GB E219878,
1652602105
(TF)TERMINAL.2P*1.90D(M).DIP.Pitch=5.0mm.BLO
CK.w/ L(+)&R(-) MARK.DINKLE.DT-126VP-
S2016002P
DINKLE
DT-126VP-
S2016002P
E102914,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653006101 (TF)PIN HEADER.6*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653204208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap.Narro
Frame.SMD.Astron.26-4401-204-1G-1-R
Astron
26-4401-204-
1G-1-R
E90350,E525
79,
1653207209
(TF)BOX HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.Narrow
Frame.DIP.Astron.26-4101-207-1G-R
Astron
26-4101-207-
1G-R
E52579,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1=>HOBASE
2=>JVE
1=>MJ-2.0B
2=>27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481
UL94V-
0,E248993
UL V94-
0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
E59481,
1653900039
(TF)Compact Flash Header.1.27mm.Right Side Ejector
for Type ll.J&J.E-CF14-01
J&J E-CF14-01 E90350 V-0,
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinfor
cem.E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1654226300
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-S68N-
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68N-7F
E93750,
1/4
TF-GENE-9455-B10 DATE: 8-Oct-10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
1654262300
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B126-S99N-
4F
FOXCONN
AS0B126-
S99N-4F
E93750
UL94V-0,
1654409103
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.00mm.(MINI
SIZE) for RS-232 DIP.何迪.DRD-9P
HOBASE DRD-9P E95981,
1654415305
(TF)D-SUB Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-1-R
Astron
HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R
E103155(M)
UL94V-0,
1654808309
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.8P.90D.(F).for
USB2.0.TechBest.KS-002D-ANB(2.0)-L
TechBest
KS-002D-
ANB(2.0)-L
E59481,
1654907006
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.ASTRON.97-0905HB-
7-R
ASTRON
97-0905HB-7-
R
E106764,
1654926900
(TF)MINIPCI
express.52P.SMT.Right.PORT.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68K-7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68K-7F
E93750,
1655003010
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.1190-
700-03S
CATCH 1190-700-03S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655003022
(TF)WAFER BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK DIP.
凱迅.1191-700-03S
CATCH 1191-700-03S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0 ,
1655302020
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-02S
CATCH 1192-700-02S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655306020
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-06SA
CATCH
1192-700-
06SA
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655306023
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK DIP.
何迪.2005-2WS-6
HOBASE 2005-2WS-6 E107538(M),
1655902030
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-
700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E41938 V-2,
1655905032
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-05S
CATCH 1201-700-05S E41938 V-2,
1655906033
(TF)Wafer Box.6P.180D.(M).SMD.1.0mm.w/
CAP.CATCH.1204-700-06SMR
CATCH
1204-700-
06SMR
E52579(M)
94V-0,
2/4
TF-GENE-9455-B10 DATE: 8-Oct-10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
1655909031
(TF)WAFER
BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-09S
CATCH 1201-700-09S E41938 V-2,
1700060157
(TF)Cable.6P 2.0mm Housing.6P JACK W/SCREW
KB&MS.15cm
HOBASE @1700060157
E182056/E17
1666/E233629
/E108908/E97
527/E70062,
1752001601 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110WR Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN
PAD
15*15*1T
E153203,
121110156A
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.Irms=9A.Isat=18A.20%.SMD(7.3x6.8x
3.0).2pin.RDC=15m Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC063P-
1R5MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R5MN
E84081,
121110226C
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.+/-
20%.DCR=18mohm.Irms=8Amp.GOTREND.GSTC063
P-2R2MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
2R2MN
E218438/E84
081/E174837,
121110226E
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.20%.SMD.11.5x10.3x4.0mm.DCR=7m
ohm.Irms=12Amp.GOTREND.GSTC104P-2R2MN
GOTREND
GSTC104P-
2R2MN
E218438/E84
081/E174837,
16515A0996
(TF)DDR2 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.200P.H=6.5mm.1.8V.FOXCONN.AS0A426-
N6SN-4F
FOXCONN
AS0A426-
N6SN-4F
E93750,
165251420B
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45.W/TF &
LED(10/100/1000Base).UDE.RT7-17FAAM1A
UDE
RT7-
17FAAM1A
E47960/E594
81,
165320520G
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.Narrow
Frame.SMD.Astron.26-4401-205-1G-1-R
Astron
26-4401-205-
1G-1-R
E52579,
165320520L
(TF)BOX HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.Narrow
Frame.DIP.Astron.26-4101-205-1G-R
Astron
26-4101-205-
1G-R
E52579,
165321320H
(TF)BOX
HEADER.13*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.Narrow
Frame.SMD.Astron.26-4401-213-1G-1-R
Astron
26-4401-213-
1G-1-R
E90350,
3/4
TF-GENE-9455-B10 DATE: 8-Oct-10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
165392521J
(TF)Compact Flash Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm
pitch.for Type ll.J&J.CF14A-N4-00L0
J&J
CF14A-N4-
00L0
E106764,
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL
CR2032M1S8
-LF
MH12568(N),
E255532,
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-
P=4mm).ADVANCED ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC
AC-903Q-P2-
LF
E45587,
19079455B0
(TF)PCB.GENE-9455.Rev.B1.0.8Layers
Green.Thickness=1.8mm
ALLIED E171522,
M169315000
(TF)Metal.AL.Heatsink.84*60*30mm.Rev.0.0.For
GENE-9315
GlacialTech E58126,
4/4